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Event 202b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 97 Amelie SANDERS (QLD) 3:37.140
Half Lap 14.128 (1)

Lap 2 39.922 (1)
Lap 3 16.924 56.847 (1)
Lap 4 17.489 1:14.336 (1)
Lap 5 17.679 1:32.015 (1)
Lap 6 17.673 1:49.689 (1)
Lap 7 17.558 2:07.247 (1)
Lap 8 17.700 2:24.947 (1)
Lap 9 17.796 2:42.744 (1)

Lap 10 18.014 3:00.758 (1)
Lap 11 18.153 3:18.912 (1)
Lap 12 18.228 3:37.140 (1)

2. 104 Leani VAN DER BERG (SA) 3:39.395 +2.255
Half Lap 14.495 14.495 (2)

Lap 1 23.487 23.487 (1)
Lap 2 17.205 40.692 (2)
Lap 3 17.119 57.812 (2)
Lap 4 17.496 1:15.308 (2)
Lap 5 17.592 1:32.901 (2)
Lap 6 17.687 1:50.588 (2)
Lap 7 17.859 2:08.448 (2)
Lap 8 17.974 2:26.422 (2)
Lap 9 18.057 2:44.480 (2)

Lap 10 18.207 3:02.687 (2)
Lap 11 18.361 3:21.049 (2)
Lap 12 18.345 3:39.395 (2)


